TOWN OF MILTON
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

AGENDA

Wednesday, August 13,2014 - 8:00 a.m.
Milton Municipal Building
Town Manager’s Conference Room
43 Bombardier Road

8:00 a.m.

8:01 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:06 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:30a.m.

8:45 a.m.

8:55a.m.

8:58 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

Call Meeting to Order

Public Forum

Agenda Review

Development Update

Resolution — Recognition of Andrew Bessy

Discussion — Revision of the Economic Development Resolution Resolution Regarding
Appointments

Discussion - Connector Road
Route 7/Middle Road/Rail Road Street Intersection Update
Other Business

Review/Approval of Minutes
e Meeting of July 9, 2014

Adjournment

77

Brian Pafaia —
Town Manager
Chair, Economic Development Commission




